
UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 6 1 5 4 1 17 1 VH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
62.75 - 60.25 56.75 36.25

Vacancies 15 4 10 6 0 35 1 OH 4
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
64.75 48.75 55.50 57.75 NA

Vacancies 6 1 4 2 0 13 1 HH 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
54.00 - 49.00 45.00 NA

Vacancies 4 1 3 2 0 10 0 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
49.00 - 37.50 38.00 NA

Total 31 7 22 14 1 75 3 11

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 11 2 5 3 1 22 1 (HH) 3

Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
77.00 56.75 79.25 65.75 73.75

Vacancies 4 0 3 2 1 10 1 (OH) 1

Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
68.00  - 66.75 62.00 68.75

Vacancies 3 1 1 1 0 6 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
48.75 - 46.00 38.75 NA

Total 18 3 9 6 2 38 2 5

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 2 1 1 1 0 5 1 OH 1

Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
83.75 49.25 66.25 63.75 NA

Vacancies 4 1 3 1 1 10 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
77.75 65.00 69.50 67.00 59.00

Vacancies 2 0 1 1 1 5 0 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
67.50 0.00 47.50 45.00 45.50

Total 8 2 5 3 2 20 1 2

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 8 2 5 3 2 20 1 OH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
80.25 61.75 89.00 68.00 52.50

Vacancies 7 2 5 3 1 18 1 HH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
57.75 51.25 55.75 51.00 45.25

Vacancies 4 0 1 0 0 5 0 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
69.25 NA 68.25 NA NA

Total 19 4 11 6 3 43 2 6
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UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 5 1 4 3 0 13 1 HH 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
80.25 59.75 79.50 61.25 NA

Vacancies 1 0 1 1 0 3 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
59.50 0.00 55.50 44.00 NA

Vacancies 3 1 2 1 0 7 1 OH 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
72.50 60.25 67.00 39.75 NA

Vacancies 3 1 2 2 0 8 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
85.25 49.50 81.25 64.50 NA

Total 12 3 9 7 0 31 2 4 ESM

Trade UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 16 3 4 5 2 30 1 VH & 1 OH 5
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
80.75 69.50 83.00 78.75 71.75

Vacancies 5 1 1 2 1 10 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
73.75 50.25 76.50 78.25 59.50

Vacancies 4 0 1 1 0 6 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
61.50 - 61.25 59.50

Vacancies 10 2 2 3 2 19 0 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
76.00 59.00 79.75 72.25 52.75

Vacancies 5 1 1 2 1 10 1 HH 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
85.50 75.50 84.25 77.00 59.75

Total 40 7 9 13 6 75 3 10

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
NA NA NA 59.50 NA

Vacancies 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
69.25 NA NA NA NA

Vacancies 2 0 1 0 1 4 0 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
60.00 NA 60.75 NA 37.50

Total 3 0 1 1 1 6 0 1

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 4 1 3 2 0 10 1 VH, 2 HH & 2 OH 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
78.75 50.00 82.75 69.25 NA

Vacancies 9 2 5 3 1 20 3 VH & 4 HH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
66.25 51.00 62.50 59.00 61.50

Vacancies 9 1 5 3 2 20 3 VH & 4 HH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
64.75 52.25 61.75 63.00 51.00

Total 22 4 13 8 3 50 19 PWD 8

Fitter

Foundryman

*upto 25% less than cut-off 

marks in respective category

*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 13 3 4 4 7 31 4 VH & 1 OH 4
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
83.50 77.25 90.50 78.00 68.00

Vacancies 1 0 1 0 1 3 1 HH 0
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
72.50 NA 73.75 NA 70.25

Vacancies 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
69.00 NA NA 60.25 NA

Vacancies 7 2 2 2 3 16 2 HH 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
79.00 58.00 78.75 71.75 65.25

Vacancies 9 2 3 3 3 20 1 VH, 1 HH & 1 OH 3
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
97.75 82.00 98.00 86.75 77.75

Total 31 7 10 10 14 72 11 10

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 5 1 3 3 0 12 1 OH 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
75.50 49.00 71.50 64.50 NA

Vacancies 3 1 1 1 0 6 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
71.25 48.25 64.25 67.25 NA

Vacancies 3 0 2 1 0 6 0 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
61.75 NA 45.50 52.25 NA

Vacancies 2 1 2 1 0 6 1 VH 1
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
86.25 57.25 79.25 71.00 NA

Total 13 3 8 6 0 30 2 4

UR EWS OBC SC ST Total PwD ExSM

Vacancies 13 3 8 6 0 30 1 VH 4
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
75.75 55.75 73.25 68.75 NA

Vacancies 14 3 8 5 0 30 1 OH & 1 HH 4
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
60.75 55.75 66.50 63.50 NA

Vacancies 7 1 4 3 0 15 1 OH 2
Cut Off Marks

(Out of 120 Marks)
59.25 - 57.00 45.00 NA

Total 34 7 20 14 0 75 4 10

*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 

marks in respective category
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 
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marks in respective category
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*upto 25% less than cut-off 

marks in respective category


